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Stand poule A.

Voort, Gerard van der
Groot, Leo de
Witteman, Hein
Broekhof, Piet
Geerlings, Piet
Kleverlaan, Bert
Denzel, Theo van
Heemskerk, Jan
Holst, Wim van der
Kampen, Kees van

aantal

wedstrijden beurten caramboles

0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0

182
213
256
269
257
223
243
246
255
264

960
454
225
222
233
291
172
178
207
138

punten gemiddeld

80
75
71
70
69
63
62
S7
517/
47

5,275
2,131
0,879
0,825
0,907
1,305
0,708
0,724
0,812
0,523



